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IMAGE EVALUATION
TEST TARGET (MT-3)

.^^

i^

1.0

I.I

it 1^

lit

2.5

12.2

2.0

1.8

1.25
1

1.4 1.6

< 6" —

<^
/a

"^^^^

^^ >%>^ -'^

Oym
'C

^

/A

^JV'r
Pholngraphic

Scmces
Corporation

23 WEST MAIN STREET

WEBSTER, N.Y. 14580

(716) 87^-4503


